Gate, Globe, & Check Valves
Company Overview & Engineering Specifications
About YVI Valve
Growing Legacy.
Already one of China’s leading legacy valve manufacturers, Jiangsu YDF Valve Co. Ltd. continues
its commitment to deliver superior quality industrial products to the Western Hemisphere with its
new growth venture, YDF Valve International (YVI). Headquartered in Houston, Texas, YVI brings
more than two centuries of collected experience and unrivaled passion to an industry thirsting for

YVI - 20GA1R-G-WCB-8-NC
22
How To Order Guide
1 - Valve Size
20
2 - Valve Type
GA
3 - Valve Class
1
4 - End Connection
R
5 - Operator
G
6 - Body Materials
WCB
7 - Trim Materials
8
8 - Special Code
NC
EXAMPLE
YVI - 20GA1R-G-WCB-8-NC
GA = API 600 Gate
GL = API 623 Globe
SN = API 594 Swing Check (Internal Pin)
SX = API 594 Swing Check (External Pin)
GAL = API 603 Gate
Valve Size in Inches
1 = 150 3 = 300 6 = 600 9 = 900 15 = 1500 25 = 2500
G = Gear Operator M = Electric Actuator BS = Bare Shaft
WCB = A216 Gr.WCB
LCB = A352 Gr.LCB
LCC = A352 Gr.LCC
WC6 = A217 Gr.WC6
WC9 = A217 Gr.WC9
C5 = A217 Gr.C5
C12 = A217 Gr.C12
CF8 = A351 Gr.CF8
CF8M = A351 Gr.CF8M
CF3 = A351 Gr.CF3
CF3M = A351 Gr.CF3M
CD4MCuN = A995 Gr.CD4MCuN
4A = A995 Gr.4A
R = Raised-Face Flange
B = Butt-Weld
J  = Ring-Type Joint Flanged
F = Flat-Faced Flange
1 =
2 =
5 =
8 =
9 =
10 =
12 =
13Cr
304SS
HF
13Cr
Monel
316SS
316SS
DiscNumber
13Cr
304SS
HF
HF
Monel
316SS
HF
Seat
ASTM A182 Grade F6a
ASTM A182 Grade F304
ASTM A182 Grade F6a
ASTM A182 Grade F6a